Aug 30 2024 (01:17) India Rail Info 1

Muzaffarpur - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare AC SF Chhath Puja Special/05273 - ACSF - ECR
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
17h Om - 1057 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 18:00 0 | 0 43 |57 |ECR

2 HJP Hajipur Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 1 54 |32 |55 |ECR

3 |SEE Sonpur Junction 19:30 19:32 2m (0 |1 59 |28 |56 |ECR

4 |PPTA |PatliputraJunction 20:05 20:15 10m [0 |1 74 |24 |53 [ECR

5 DNR (Danapur 20:30 20:32 2m [0 |1 80 |71 |54 |ECR

6 ARA  |Ara Junction 21:05 21:07 2m [0 |1 120 |96 |59 |ECR

7 BXR  |Buxar 21:50 21:52 2m (0 |1 188 |50 |68 |ECR

8 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 23:45 23:55 10m |0 |1 282 |4 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

9 PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 02:10 02:20 10m (0 (2 [435 |90 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

10 [CNB |Kanpur Central 04:30 04:40 10m [0 |2 [629 |77 (127 |[NCR

11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |11:00 0 |2 1057 |- 207 [NR

Aug 30 2024 (01:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



